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DEKALB COUNTY - ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS 2020-2021 SCHEDULE 
 
 

 
Filing Deadline * 

(1st Thursday) 

 
Public Hearing Auditorium 1:00 p.m. 

(2nd Wednesday), 
except holidays 

 
 

Thursday, December 5, 2019 
 

 

Wednesday, January 8, 2020 
 

 

Thursday, January 2, 2020 
 

 

Wednesday, February 12, 2020 
 

 

Thursday, February 6, 2020 
 

 

Wednesday, March 11, 2020 
 

 

Thursday, March 5, 2020 
 

***Tuesday, April 7, 2020 *** 
(Begins @ 3:00 p.m.) 

 
 

Thursday, April  2, 2020 
 

 

Wednesday, May 13, 2020 
 

 

Thursday, May 7, 2020 
 

 

Wednesday, June 10, 2020 
 

 

Thursday, June 4, 2020 
 

 

Wednesday, July 08, 2020 
 

 

Thursday July 2, 2020 
 

 

Wednesday August 12, 2020 
 

 

Thursday, August 6, 2020 
 

 

Wednesday, September 9, 2020 
 

 

Thursday, September 3, 2020 
 

 

Wednesday, October 14, 2020 
 

 

Thursday, October 8, 2020 
 

 

***Thursday, November 12, 2020*** 
 

 

Thursday, November 5, 2020 
 

 

Wednesday, December 9, 2020 
 

 

Thursday, December 3, 2020 
 

 

Wednesday, January 13, 2021 
 

 

NOTE:   * Incomplete applications will not be accepted. 

  * Filing fees shall not be returned after legal advertisement has been sent to the paper. 
 

***The meeting days for April and November have been changed from Wednesday to 
Tuesday/Thursday in observance  a holiday.*** 
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